
*Breakfast Burrito $9*Breakfast Burrito $9
Three Scrambled Eggs, Hash Browns, Choice ofThree Scrambled Eggs, Hash Browns, Choice of

Bacon, Sausage, Ham or Chorizo, Salas, ShreddedBacon, Sausage, Ham or Chorizo, Salas, Shredded

Cheese, Green Chilies, and Choice of SideCheese, Green Chilies, and Choice of Side

*Pancakes $10*Pancakes $10
Two pancakes, Two Eggs, and choice ofTwo pancakes, Two Eggs, and choice of

Bacon, Ham, or Sausage.Bacon, Ham, or Sausage.

  Whole Wheat Pancakes for $1Whole Wheat Pancakes for $1

Make it a half order for $6Make it a half order for $6

*Veggie Omelette $12*Veggie Omelette $12
Tri-Color Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions,Tri-Color Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions,

Spinach, Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese, ToppedSpinach, Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese, Topped

with Avocado, and Choice of Sidewith Avocado, and Choice of Side

Sub Egg Whites for $3Sub Egg Whites for $3

*Avocado Toast $9*Avocado Toast $9
Toasted Wheat Bread, Avocado Mash, Drizzled withToasted Wheat Bread, Avocado Mash, Drizzled with

Lemon Juice, Sea Salt, Crushed Red Pepper, ToppedLemon Juice, Sea Salt, Crushed Red Pepper, Topped

with Choice of Egg, Cilantro, and Choice of Sidewith Choice of Egg, Cilantro, and Choice of Side

Add Bacon, Ham, or Sausage for $1.50Add Bacon, Ham, or Sausage for $1.50

Light Breakfast $6Light Breakfast $6
Plain or Everything Bagel with CreamPlain or Everything Bagel with Cream

Cheese, Served with a Cup of Fruit.Cheese, Served with a Cup of Fruit.

Ahwatukee Golf ClubBreakfastBreakfast
*Classic Breakfast $10*Classic Breakfast $10

Two Eggs with the choice of Bacon,Two Eggs with the choice of Bacon,

Ham, or Sausage, Hash Browns,Ham, or Sausage, Hash Browns,

Choice of Toast and SideChoice of Toast and Side  

*Breakfast Sandwich $8*Breakfast Sandwich $8
Toasted Bread with Fried Egg, CheddarToasted Bread with Fried Egg, Cheddar

Cheese, Hash Browns, Choice of Bacon,Cheese, Hash Browns, Choice of Bacon,

Sausage, or Ham, and Choice of SideSausage, or Ham, and Choice of Side

*Sunrise Quesadilla $10*Sunrise Quesadilla $10
Scrambled Eggs, Salsa, Choice of Bacon,Scrambled Eggs, Salsa, Choice of Bacon,

Sausage, Ham or Chorizo, Shredded Cheese,Sausage, Ham or Chorizo, Shredded Cheese,

Green Chilies, Topped with Cilantro LimeGreen Chilies, Topped with Cilantro Lime

Cream and Green OnionsCream and Green Onions  

Add a Side ofAdd a Side of    Homemade Guacamole for $2Homemade Guacamole for $2

French Toast $11French Toast $11
  Four Pieces of Cinnamon French Toast withFour Pieces of Cinnamon French Toast with

the choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausagethe choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage

Make it a half order for $6.50Make it a half order for $6.50  

*Southwest Omelette $12*Southwest Omelette $12
Choice of Sausage or Chorizo, Shredded Cheese,Choice of Sausage or Chorizo, Shredded Cheese,

Bell Peppers, Pico De Gallo, Topped with AvocadoBell Peppers, Pico De Gallo, Topped with Avocado

and Green Onions, and Choice of Sideand Green Onions, and Choice of Side

Sub Egg Whites for $3Sub Egg Whites for $3  

*Public health advisory. Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs

may increase your risk for food borne illness, especailly if you have a certain medical condition*

*Barn House Bagel $10*Barn House Bagel $10
Plain or Everything Bagel with AvocadoPlain or Everything Bagel with Avocado

Mash, Sea Salt, Crushed Red Peppers, FriedMash, Sea Salt, Crushed Red Peppers, Fried

Egg, Swiss Cheese, Chive Cream Cheese,Egg, Swiss Cheese, Chive Cream Cheese,

Bacon, Ham, and Choice of SideBacon, Ham, and Choice of Side

Breakfast Sides: Hash Browns, Tater Tots, or Fruit Cup
Local Bread Options: White, Wheat, Rye, or Sourdough



Apps & SaladsApps & Salads
Ahwatukee Golf Club

Boneless Wings $10Boneless Wings $10
10 Breaded Boneless Wings with Your Choice of10 Breaded Boneless Wings with Your Choice of

Buffalo, BBQ, Honey Hot, Mango Habanero, SpicyBuffalo, BBQ, Honey Hot, Mango Habanero, Spicy

BBQ, or Garlic Parmesan, Served with Carrots andBBQ, or Garlic Parmesan, Served with Carrots and

Celery, Ranch, Chipolte Ranch, or Blue CheeseCelery, Ranch, Chipolte Ranch, or Blue Cheese

Snack Basket $5Snack Basket $5
Your Choice of French Fries, Tater Tots, or SweetYour Choice of French Fries, Tater Tots, or Sweet

Potato Fries and Your Choice of Dipping SaucePotato Fries and Your Choice of Dipping Sauce

Upgrade to Onion Rings for $2Upgrade to Onion Rings for $2

*Buffalo Chicken Salad $11*Buffalo Chicken Salad $11
Romaine Spinach Mix, Crispy or Grilled Buffalo Chicken,Romaine Spinach Mix, Crispy or Grilled Buffalo Chicken,

Bacon, Cherry Tomatoes, Blue Cheese Crumbles,Bacon, Cherry Tomatoes, Blue Cheese Crumbles,

Cucumbers, Red Onions, Drizzled with Blue CheeseCucumbers, Red Onions, Drizzled with Blue Cheese

Dressing, Garnished with Carrots and CeleryDressing, Garnished with Carrots and Celery

*Cobb Salad $11*Cobb Salad $11
Romaine Spring Mix, Grilled or Crispy Chicken, HardRomaine Spring Mix, Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Hard

Boiled Eggs, Bacon, Blue Cheese Crumbles, RedBoiled Eggs, Bacon, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Red

Onions, Cherry Tomatoes, Topped with Avocado,Onions, Cherry Tomatoes, Topped with Avocado,

Served with Dressing on the SideServed with Dressing on the Side

Pretzel Bites $8Pretzel Bites $8
Salty Pretzels Served with Homemade Beer CheeseSalty Pretzels Served with Homemade Beer Cheese

Wisconsin Cheese Curds $8Wisconsin Cheese Curds $8
Bite-sized chunks of White Cheddar Cheese,Bite-sized chunks of White Cheddar Cheese,

Breaded and Deep-Fried for a Warm Buttery Crunch.Breaded and Deep-Fried for a Warm Buttery Crunch.

Served with a Side of Chipolte RanchServed with a Side of Chipolte Ranch

*Chicken Caesar Salad $10*Chicken Caesar Salad $10
Romaine Mix. Grilled or Crispy Chicken, CherryRomaine Mix. Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Cherry

Tomatoes, Parmesan Cheese, Tossed in Caesar Dressing,Tomatoes, Parmesan Cheese, Tossed in Caesar Dressing,

Topped with Croutons and Shaved Parmesan.Topped with Croutons and Shaved Parmesan.

*BBQ Chicken Flatbread $9*BBQ Chicken Flatbread $9
Grilled Chicken, Shredded Cheese, Red Onion,Grilled Chicken, Shredded Cheese, Red Onion,

Cilantro, and BBQ SauceCilantro, and BBQ Sauce

Chips & Salsa $6Chips & Salsa $6
  Warm Homemade Chips, Served with aWarm Homemade Chips, Served with a

Side of Homemade SalsaSide of Homemade Salsa

Add a Side of Homemade Guacamole for $4Add a Side of Homemade Guacamole for $4

*Chicken Quesadilla $10*Chicken Quesadilla $10
Grilled Chicken, Salsa, Green Chilies, Cream Cheese,Grilled Chicken, Salsa, Green Chilies, Cream Cheese,

and Shredded Cheddar Cheese in a Flour Tortilla,and Shredded Cheddar Cheese in a Flour Tortilla,

Topped with Cilantro Lime CreamTopped with Cilantro Lime Cream  

Add Homemade Guacamole for $2Add Homemade Guacamole for $2

*Public health advisory. Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs

may increase your risk for food borne illness, especailly if you have a certain medical condition*

Caprese Salad $12Caprese Salad $12
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Fresh Basil, BalsamicFresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Fresh Basil, Balsamic

Glaze, and Drizzled with Olive Oil.Glaze, and Drizzled with Olive Oil.

Coconut Shrimp $9Coconut Shrimp $9
10 Pieces of Coconut Breaded Shrimp. Served10 Pieces of Coconut Breaded Shrimp. Served

with Sweet Chili Sauce and Pina Colada Saucewith Sweet Chili Sauce and Pina Colada Sauce

Dressings: Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, 1000 Island, Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, or Apple Cider Vinaigrette

Chef Salad $11Chef Salad $11
Romaine Spring Mix, Turkey, Ham, Cherry Tomatoes,Romaine Spring Mix, Turkey, Ham, Cherry Tomatoes,

Cucumbers, Sliced Cheese, and Hard Boiled Egg,Cucumbers, Sliced Cheese, and Hard Boiled Egg,

Served with Dressing on the SideServed with Dressing on the Side  

Greek Salad $10Greek Salad $10
Spinach, Feta, Pepperoncini, Black Olives, CherrySpinach, Feta, Pepperoncini, Black Olives, Cherry

Tomatoes, Roasted Bell Peppers, Cucumbers,Tomatoes, Roasted Bell Peppers, Cucumbers,

Served with a Red Wine VinaigretteServed with a Red Wine Vinaigrette



LunchLunch
Ahwatukee Golf Club

  B L T $8B L T $8
Toasted Wheat Bread with Mayo, Topped withToasted Wheat Bread with Mayo, Topped with

Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomatoes.Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomatoes.  

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

*Classic Burger $10*Classic Burger $10
Toasted Brioche Bun, Cheddar and Swiss Cheese,Toasted Brioche Bun, Cheddar and Swiss Cheese,

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, and Pickles.Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, and Pickles.

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

Sub Grilled Chicken for $1.50Sub Grilled Chicken for $1.50

*Western Burger $12*Western Burger $12
Toasted Brioche Bun, Pepper Jack Cheese, CrispyToasted Brioche Bun, Pepper Jack Cheese, Crispy

Bacon, BBQ Sauce, Topped with Fried Onion Strings,Bacon, BBQ Sauce, Topped with Fried Onion Strings,  

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

Sub Grilled Chicken for $1.50Sub Grilled Chicken for $1.50

The Old German $10The Old German $10
Bratwurst, Topped with Slaw, Purple Sauerkraut,Bratwurst, Topped with Slaw, Purple Sauerkraut,

Corn, Onions, 1000 Island Dressing.Corn, Onions, 1000 Island Dressing.  

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

Club Sandwich $10Club Sandwich $10
Toasted Sourdough Bread with Mayo, Ham, Turkey, CrispyToasted Sourdough Bread with Mayo, Ham, Turkey, Crispy

Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, and Tomatoes.Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, and Tomatoes.  

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

Reuben $11Reuben $11
Grilled Rye Bread with Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese,Grilled Rye Bread with Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese,

Purple Sauerkraut, and 1000 Island Dressing.Purple Sauerkraut, and 1000 Island Dressing.  

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

*Patty Melt $10*Patty Melt $10
Grilled Rye Bread, Burger Patty, Swiss Cheese,Grilled Rye Bread, Burger Patty, Swiss Cheese,

Grilled Onions. Served with Your Choice of Side.Grilled Onions. Served with Your Choice of Side.

Arizona Dog $9Arizona Dog $9
All Beef Hot Dog Topped with Black Beans,All Beef Hot Dog Topped with Black Beans,

Tomatoes, Onions, Bacon Bits, Spicy Mustard, Mayo,Tomatoes, Onions, Bacon Bits, Spicy Mustard, Mayo,

Pico De Gallo, and Avocado Slices.Pico De Gallo, and Avocado Slices.  

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

*Chicken Caprese Melt $13*Chicken Caprese Melt $13
Grilled Sourdough Bread with Grilled Chicken, Pesto Mayo,Grilled Sourdough Bread with Grilled Chicken, Pesto Mayo,

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Balsamic Glaze, and Basil.Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Balsamic Glaze, and Basil.  

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

Turkey Panini $10Turkey Panini $10
Grilled Sourdough Bread with Turkey, CranberryGrilled Sourdough Bread with Turkey, Cranberry

Cream Cheese, Avocado, Spinach, Tomatoes, SwissCream Cheese, Avocado, Spinach, Tomatoes, Swiss

Cheese, Served with Your Choice of Side.Cheese, Served with Your Choice of Side.

*Birdie $11*Birdie $11
Grilled Wheat Bread with Grilled Chicken, Mayo, CrispyGrilled Wheat Bread with Grilled Chicken, Mayo, Crispy

Bacon, Avocado, Lettuce, Tomatoes, and Swiss Cheese.Bacon, Avocado, Lettuce, Tomatoes, and Swiss Cheese.

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

*Public health advisory. Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your

risk for food borne illness, especailly if you have a certain medical condition*

Chicago Dog $8Chicago Dog $8
Poppy Seed Bun, All Beef Hot Dog Topped withPoppy Seed Bun, All Beef Hot Dog Topped with

Spot Peppers, Tomatoes, Onions, ChoppedSpot Peppers, Tomatoes, Onions, Chopped

Pickles, Relish, Mustard, and Celery Salt.Pickles, Relish, Mustard, and Celery Salt.  

Served with Your Choice of Side.Served with Your Choice of Side.

Sides: Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Tater Tots. Upgrade to Onion Rings, House Salad, Soup, or Fruit for $2Sides: Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Tater Tots. Upgrade to Onion Rings, House Salad, Soup, or Fruit for $2

Chicken Tenders $9Chicken Tenders $9
4 Pieces of White Meat Chicken Fried to a Golden Crisp.4 Pieces of White Meat Chicken Fried to a Golden Crisp.

  Served with Your Choice of Dipping Sauce and Side.Served with Your Choice of Dipping Sauce and Side.
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